
Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

1
wt 4 Juliet Kouko DPB FIN 55.79 55.79

rd 5 Heliise Kulp DPB EST 59.16 59.16

2
yw 22 Loes Pragt DPB FRI 52.14 52.14

bl 9 Maryna Osypenko DPB UKR 51.80 51.80

3
wt 1 Arya Gundersen Bottegård DPB NOR 50.98 1:08.01

rd 21 Julia Boersma DPB FRI 50.29 50.29

4
yw 3 Hilde Solgård DPB NOR 52.75 52.75

bl 8 Lize Boons DPB FRI 53.14 53.14

5
wt 19 Jolieke Zijlstra DPB FRI 48.27 48.27

rd 2 Sandra Michalec DPB NOR 49.99 49.99

6
yw 18 Miriam van Es DPB FRI 48.03 48.03

bl 16 Anneke Kröhnke DPB GER 46.82

7
wt 23 Felice Koutstaal DPB NED 45.45 45.45

rd 7 Aniek Snijdelaar DPB FRI 50.99 50.99

8
yw 13 Angela Zampieri DPB ITA 46.60 46.60

bl 24 Clarissa Hartholt DPB NED 46.59 46.59

9
wt 20 Ammarens Veldstra DPB FRI 49.46 49.46

rd 14 Benedetta Sighel DPB ITA 47.77 47.83

10
yw 10 Ecaterina Munteanu DPB ROU 45.83 45.83

bl 12 Julia Kudrycka DPB POL 46.12 46.12

11
wt 15 Naya Tegethoff DPB GER 45.36 45.36

rd 6 Zofia Dziadak DPB POL 46.66 46.66

12
yw 11 Hanna Gawron DPB POL 42.35 42.35

bl 17 Tirza Stojanovski DPB FRI 45.51 45.51
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

13
wt 26 Einar Bjelkevik Friesinger HPB NOR 45.68

rd 39 Leon-Noel Kleinke HPB GER 47.55

14
yw 30 Mylan Koeman HPB FRI 54.62 54.62

bl 45 Hidde Boskma HPB FRI 49.59 49.59

15
wt 27 Leo Huhtala HPB FIN 50.00 50.00

rd 43 Bas van der Weij HPB FRI 49.62 49.62

16
yw 44 Ingmar Jansen HPB FRI 50.35 50.35

bl 32 Emil Wörle HPB AUT 48.74 48.74

17
wt 33 Florian Hann HPB AUT 50.96 50.96

rd 46 Thies Kramer HPB FRI 51.24 51.24

18
yw 29 Matthijs Jacobs-Monsees HPB FRI 53.45 53.45

bl 25 Amund Gravem HPB NOR 50.68 50.68

19
wt 48 Eitan Zada HPB NED 45.23 45.23

rd 37 Tymon Jasiński HPB POL 44.24

20
yw 28 Otso Pollarinen HPB FIN 54.62 54.62

bl 31 Ivar van der Kruijf HPB NED 45.70 45.70

21
wt 38 Michał Napora HPB POL 45.61 45.61

rd 35 Alvise Luciano Rosini HPB ITA 46.43 46.43

22
yw 34 Giovanni Bernardi HPB ITA 44.93 44.93

bl 40 Hannes Beitlich HPB GER 47.43 47.43

23
wt 36 Antonii Szczepański HPB POL 43.28 43.28

rd 42 Nick van der Staal HPB FRI 48.22 48.22

24
yw 47 Jelte Blomberg HPB NED 44.50 44.50

bl 41 Jurre Valkenburg HPB FRI 46.82 46.82
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

25
wt 51 Selja Boldingh Debernard DPA NOR 50.74 50.74

rd 55 Axelle de Clerck DPA BEL 51.99 51.99

26
yw

bl

27
wt 58 Miina Hänninen DPA FIN 53.41 53.41

rd 49 Lillan Sparby DPA NOR 52.54 52.54

28
yw 50 Oleah Helgevold Bjørnerud DPA NOR 51.30 51.30

bl 57 Eveliina Hongisto DPA FIN 51.33 51.33

29
wt 69 Kaya van Otterlo DPA FRI 47.15 47.15

rd 52 Alessia Avramescu DPA ROU 44.39 44.39

30
yw 62 Miriam Steiner DPA ITA 44.63 44.63

bl 67 Maartje Janssen DPA FRI 45.26 45.26

31
wt 54 Llanos Fernandez Garcia DPA ESP 47.62 47.62

rd 63 Zoey Trant DPA GER 44.90 44.90

32
yw 302 Jolien Hazeveld DPA FRI 47.24 47.24

bl 70 Nouk van het Erve DPA FRI 47.80 47.80

33
wt 68 Doutzen Wierda DPA FRI 46.36 46.36

rd 61 Mariasole Nolli DPA ITA 44.97 44.97

34
yw 72 Renske Van Winkoop DPA NED 42.53 42.53

bl 60 Alicja Iwanek DPA POL 42.22 42.22

35
wt 56 Zofia Szczęsna DPA POL 44.00 44.00

rd 64 Amelie Flora Bräunlich DPA GER 43.98 43.98

36
yw 53 Ana Balescu DPA ROU 44.32 44.32

bl 66 Nynke Krol DPA FRI 44.09 44.09

37
wt 59 Amelia Harasiuk DPA POL 42.64 42.64

rd 71 Lauren van den Brink DPA NED 42.41 42.41

38
yw 301 Charley Boekema DPA NED 41.40 41.40

bl 65 Van Es Sigrid DPA FRI 42.54 42.54
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

39
wt 78 Ahti Lopez-Lehto HPA FIN 49.34 50.56

rd 85 Fred Riko Rätsep HPA EST 49.19 49.19

40
yw 90 Niels Everts HPA FRI 44.67 44.67

bl 77 Lauri Leppänen HPA FIN 50.08 50.08

41
wt 82 Loki van de Capelle HPA BEL 54.09 54.09

rd 89 Stevin Visser HPA FRI 44.56 44.56

42
yw 74 Eivind Olsen HPA NOR 49.30 49.30

bl 92 Sverre de Vegt HPA FRI 44.22 44.22

43
wt 73 Falk Gjølga HPA NOR 45.57 45.57

rd 93 Hidde Salomons HPA FRI 46.35 46.35

44
yw 96 Allard van der Ende HPA FRI 45.50 45.50

bl 86 Luis Nothard HPA GER 43.30

45
wt 75 Emil Aannø HPA NOR 47.25 47.25

rd 87 Jesse Piet Podufall HPA GER 45.52 45.52

46
yw 81 Adam Horodeński HPA POL 43.38 43.38

bl 94 Huib de Vries HPA NED 42.79 42.79

47
wt 95 Sven Tas HPA NED 43.13 43.13

rd 88 Otte Hilarides HPA FRI 42.62 42.62

48
yw 91 Bernt Hut HPA FRI 43.95 43.95

bl 84 Aronne D'inca' HPA ITA 44.12 44.12

49
wt 80 Wiktor Legęncki HPA POL 39.95 39.95

rd 83 Sem de Bie HPA NED 44.46 44.46

50
yw 76 Peetu Mukkala HPA FIN 44.01 44.01

bl 79 Natan Jakóbczyk HPA POL 41.27 41.27

4. Draw Boys 12 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2025

7 and 8 March 2025
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/7/2025 8:36:00 AM Print: 3/7/2025 7:16:40 AM

Referee: Björn Fetlaar Starter: Erik SmeenkAssistant: Wycher Bos



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

51
wt 99 Thea Myhre DC1 NOR 47.05

rd 105 Hilja Hiltunen DC1 FIN 52.60 52.60

52
yw 101 Liv Moberg DC1 SWE 52.07 52.07

bl 104 Usva Muhonen DC1 FIN 49.80 51.81

53
wt 117 Maud de Vries DC1 FRI 47.10 47.10

rd 100 Ava Zachrisson DC1 SWE 44.90 44.90

54
yw 102 Leonie Hann DC1 AUT 44.49 44.49

bl 106 Nela Fuławka DC1 POL 44.86 44.86

55
wt 120 Augustine Kaper DC1 NED 44.44 44.44

rd 114 Carlien van den Heuvel DC1 FRI 46.89 46.89

56
yw 118 Sybrich Buisman DC1 FRI 46.69 46.69

bl 98 Sunniva Øverjordet DC1 NOR 45.27 45.27

57
wt 109 Sara Pellegrini DC1 ITA 45.19 45.76

rd 115 Menthe Pietersma DC1 FRI 45.70 45.70

58
yw 116 Rixt Bijlsma DC1 FRI 43.75 43.75

bl 112 Maria Hübner DC1 GER 42.03 42.03

59
wt 110 Kertu Põldmaa DC1 EST 43.17 43.17

rd 113 Noortje Kappers DC1 FRI 42.21 42.21

60
yw 107 Oliwia Dydek DC1 POL 43.52 43.52

bl 103 Anastasia Elena Bacila DC1 ROU 40.72 40.72

61
wt 119 Fleur Hartveld DC1 NED 41.42 41.42

rd 108 Marta Mittempergher DC1 ITA 44.10 44.10

62
yw 97 Ella Wotherspoon DC1 NOR 44.07 44.07

bl 111 Nele Pechstein DC1 GER 41.96 41.96
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

63
wt 130 Mateusz Bylinka HC1 POL 44.14 44.14

rd 125 Loke Forsell HC1 SWE 46.31 46.31

64
yw 142 Ties Mercuur HC1 FRI 44.83 44.83

bl 127 Mikael Jansson HC1 FIN 47.77 47.77

65
wt 124 Mikołaj Milewski HC1 POL 42.02 42.02

rd 141 Ids Hellinga HC1 FRI 42.02 42.02

66
yw 128 Tim Postma HC1 FRI 43.45 43.45

bl 123 Alexander Ottershagen HC1 NOR 43.77 43.77

67
wt 121 Millian Wahl-Nilsen HC1 NOR 42.32 42.32

rd 132 Brian Agnoli HC1 ITA 42.86 42.86

68
yw 140 Tobias Pleij HC1 FRI 42.61 42.61

bl 134 Kerret Koller HC1 EST 41.79 41.79

69
wt 129 Kacper Pokrywa HC1 POL 42.77 42.77

rd 135 Tillmann Müller HC1 GER 42.56 42.56

70
yw 143 Bjarne den Besten HC1 NED 39.43 39.43

bl 136 Herrmann Friedrich Hermkes HC1 GER 41.34 41.34

71
wt 137 Ryan Draaisma HC1 FRI 41.03 41.03

rd 122 Ulrik Evenmo Ervik HC1 NOR 40.90 40.90

72
yw 131 Andrea Iuliani HC1 ITA 41.17 41.17

bl 138 Anton Boersma HC1 FRI 41.30 41.30

73
wt 126 Teun Kwant HC1 NED 40.34 40.34

rd 133 Artem Bobik HC1 UKR 39.74 39.74

74
yw 144 Timme van de Wetering HC1 NED 39.13 39.13

bl 139 Jan Æesge van der Meer HC1 FRI 40.48 40.48
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

75
wt 5 Heliise Kulp DPB EST 59.16 59.16

rd 22 Loes Pragt DPB FRI 52.14 52.14

76
yw 7 Aniek Snijdelaar DPB FRI 50.99 50.99

bl 1 Arya Gundersen Bottegård DPB NOR 50.98 1:08.01

77
wt 8 Lize Boons DPB FRI 53.14 53.14

rd 4 Juliet Kouko DPB FIN 55.79 55.79

78
yw 21 Julia Boersma DPB FRI 50.29 50.29

bl 3 Hilde Solgård DPB NOR 52.75 52.75

79
wt 24 Clarissa Hartholt DPB NED 46.59 46.59

rd 19 Jolieke Zijlstra DPB FRI 48.27 48.27

80
yw 9 Maryna Osypenko DPB UKR 51.80 51.80

bl 20 Ammarens Veldstra DPB FRI 49.46 49.46

81
wt 16 Anneke Kröhnke DPB GER 46.80

rd 23 Felice Koutstaal DPB NED 45.45 45.45

82
yw 2 Sandra Michalec DPB NOR 49.99 49.99

bl 13 Angela Zampieri DPB ITA 46.60 46.60

83
wt 12 Julia Kudrycka DPB POL 46.12 46.12

rd 18 Miriam van Es DPB FRI 48.03 48.03

84
yw 14 Benedetta Sighel DPB ITA 47.83 47.83

bl 11 Hanna Gawron DPB POL 42.35 42.35

85
wt 6 Zofia Dziadak DPB POL 46.66 46.66

rd 10 Ecaterina Munteanu DPB ROU 45.83 45.83

86
yw 17 Tirza Stojanovski DPB FRI 45.51 45.51

bl 15 Naya Tegethoff DPB GER 45.36 45.36
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

87
wt 37 Tymon Jasiński HPB POL 44.24

rd 26 Einar Bjelkevik Friesinger HPB NOR 45.68

88
yw 39 Leon-Noel Kleinke HPB GER 47.55

bl 29 Matthijs Jacobs-Monsees HPB FRI 53.45 53.45

89
wt 43 Bas van der Weij HPB FRI 49.62 49.62

rd 33 Florian Hann HPB AUT 50.96 50.96

90
yw 25 Amund Gravem HPB NOR 50.68 50.68

bl 44 Ingmar Jansen HPB FRI 50.35 50.35

91
wt 46 Thies Kramer HPB FRI 51.24 51.24

rd 28 Otso Pollarinen HPB FIN 54.62 54.62

92
yw 32 Emil Wörle HPB AUT 48.74 48.74

bl 30 Mylan Koeman HPB FRI 54.62 54.62

93
wt 40 Hannes Beitlich HPB GER 47.43 47.43

rd 48 Eitan Zada HPB NED 45.23 45.23

94
yw 31 Ivar van der Kruijf HPB NED 45.70 45.70

bl 27 Leo Huhtala HPB FIN 50.00 50.00

95
wt 35 Alvise Luciano Rosini HPB ITA 46.43 46.43

rd 47 Jelte Blomberg HPB NED 44.50 44.50

96
yw 45 Hidde Boskma HPB FRI 49.59 49.59

bl 38 Michał Napora HPB POL 45.61 45.61

97
wt 41 Jurre Valkenburg HPB FRI 46.82 46.82

rd 34 Giovanni Bernardi HPB ITA 44.93 44.93

98
yw 42 Nick van der Staal HPB FRI 48.22 48.22

bl 36 Antonii Szczepański HPB POL 43.28 43.28
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

99
wt 49 Lillan Sparby DPA NOR 52.54 52.54

rd 58 Miina Hänninen DPA FIN 53.41 53.41

100
yw

bl

101
wt 57 Eveliina Hongisto DPA FIN 51.33 51.33

rd 51 Selja Boldingh Debernard DPA NOR 50.74 50.74

102
yw 55 Axelle de Clerck DPA BEL 51.99 51.99

bl 50 Oleah Helgevold Bjørnerud DPA NOR 51.30 51.30

103
wt 61 Mariasole Nolli DPA ITA 44.97 44.97

rd 54 Llanos Fernandez Garcia DPA ESP 47.62 47.62

104
yw 67 Maartje Janssen DPA FRI 45.26 45.26

bl 302 Jolien Hazeveld DPA FRI 47.24 47.24

105
wt 63 Zoey Trant DPA GER 44.90 44.90

rd 69 Kaya van Otterlo DPA FRI 47.15 47.15

106
yw 70 Nouk van het Erve DPA FRI 47.80 47.80

bl 62 Miriam Steiner DPA ITA 44.63 44.63

107
wt 52 Alessia Avramescu DPA ROU 44.39 44.39

rd 68 Doutzen Wierda DPA FRI 46.36 46.36

108
yw 60 Alicja Iwanek DPA POL 42.22 42.22

bl 301 Charley Boekema DPA NED 41.40 41.40

109
wt 71 Lauren van den Brink DPA NED 42.41 42.41

rd 53 Ana Balescu DPA ROU 44.32 44.32

110
yw 65 Van Es Sigrid DPA FRI 42.38 42.38

bl 56 Zofia Szczęsna DPA POL 44.00 44.00

111
wt 64 Amelie Flora Bräunlich DPA GER 43.98 43.98

rd 72 Renske Van Winkoop DPA NED 42.53 42.53

112
yw 66 Nynke Krol DPA FRI 44.09 44.09

bl 59 Amelia Harasiuk DPA POL 42.64 42.64
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

113
wt 86 Luis Nothard HPA GER 43.30

rd 90 Niels Everts HPA FRI 44.67 44.67

114
yw 77 Lauri Leppänen HPA FIN 50.08 50.08

bl 82 Loki van de Capelle HPA BEL 54.09 54.09

115
wt 89 Stevin Visser HPA FRI 44.34 44.34

rd 78 Ahti Lopez-Lehto HPA FIN 49.34 50.56

116
yw 93 Hidde Salomons HPA FRI 46.35 46.35

bl 74 Eivind Olsen HPA NOR 49.30 49.30

117
wt 85 Fred Riko Rätsep HPA EST 49.19 49.19

rd 75 Emil Aannø HPA NOR 47.25 47.25

118
yw 92 Sverre de Vegt HPA FRI 44.12 44.12

bl 76 Peetu Mukkala HPA FIN 44.01 44.01

119
wt 87 Jesse Piet Podufall HPA GER 45.52 45.52

rd 73 Falk Gjølga HPA NOR 45.57 45.57

120
yw 83 Sem de Bie HPA NED 44.46 44.46

bl 96 Allard van der Ende HPA FRI 45.50 45.50

121
wt 84 Aronne D'inca' HPA ITA 44.12 44.12

rd 81 Adam Horodeński HPA POL 43.38 43.38

122
yw 94 Huib de Vries HPA NED 42.79 42.79

bl 91 Bernt Hut HPA FRI 43.82 43.82

123
wt 79 Natan Jakóbczyk HPA POL 41.27 41.27

rd 95 Sven Tas HPA NED 43.13 43.13

124
yw 88 Otte Hilarides HPA FRI 42.05 42.05

bl 80 Wiktor Legęncki HPA POL 39.95 39.95
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

125
wt 104 Usva Muhonen DC1 FIN 1:44.64 1:45.83

rd 101 Liv Moberg DC1 SWE 1:50.29 1:50.29

126
yw 99 Thea Myhre DC1 NOR 1:39.52

bl 105 Hilja Hiltunen DC1 FIN 1:45.67 1:45.67

127
wt 109 Sara Pellegrini DC1 ITA 1:31.68 1:33.93

rd 106 Nela Fuławka DC1 POL 1:30.61 1:30.61

128
yw 117 Maud de Vries DC1 FRI 1:30.89 1:30.89

bl 102 Leonie Hann DC1 AUT 1:30.84 1:30.84

129
wt 118 Sybrich Buisman DC1 FRI 1:33.91 1:33.91

rd 107 Oliwia Dydek DC1 POL 1:30.71 1:30.71

130
yw 100 Ava Zachrisson DC1 SWE 1:32.77 1:32.77

bl 114 Carlien van den Heuvel DC1 FRI 1:33.72 1:33.72

131
wt 112 Maria Hübner DC1 GER 1:24.70 1:24.70

rd 116 Rixt Bijlsma DC1 FRI 1:31.37 1:31.37

132
yw 115 Menthe Pietersma DC1 FRI 1:30.40 1:30.40

bl 110 Kertu Põldmaa DC1 EST 1:27.94 1:27.94

133
wt 103 Anastasia Elena Bacila DC1 ROU 1:22.10 1:22.10

rd 111 Nele Pechstein DC1 GER 1:27.09 1:27.09

134
yw 119 Fleur Hartveld DC1 NED 1:22.98 1:22.98

bl 113 Noortje Kappers DC1 FRI 1:26.14 1:26.14

135
wt 108 Marta Mittempergher DC1 ITA 1:29.87 1:29.87

rd 98 Sunniva Øverjordet DC1 NOR 1:29.74 1:29.74

136
yw 97 Ella Wotherspoon DC1 NOR 1:29.60 1:29.60

bl 120 Augustine Kaper DC1 NED 1:29.18 1:29.18
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

137
wt 123 Alexander Ottershagen HC1 NOR 1:30.37 1:30.37

rd 130 Mateusz Bylinka HC1 POL 1:29.42 1:34.69

138
yw 140 Tobias Pleij HC1 FRI 1:28.51 1:28.51

bl 127 Mikael Jansson HC1 FIN 1:41.57 1:41.57

139
wt 125 Loke Forsell HC1 SWE 1:37.09 1:37.09

rd 129 Kacper Pokrywa HC1 POL 1:28.31 1:28.47

140
yw 124 Mikołaj Milewski HC1 POL 1:23.95 1:23.95

bl 135 Tillmann Müller HC1 GER 1:25.32 1:25.32

141
wt 141 Ids Hellinga HC1 FRI 1:24.26 1:24.26

rd 134 Kerret Koller HC1 EST 1:28.25 1:28.25

142
yw 121 Millian Wahl-Nilsen HC1 NOR 1:27.71 1:27.71

bl 128 Tim Postma HC1 FRI 1:27.89 1:27.89

143
wt 132 Brian Agnoli HC1 ITA 1:26.07 1:26.07

rd 142 Ties Mercuur HC1 FRI 1:30.12 1:30.12

144
yw 138 Anton Boersma HC1 FRI 1:23.78 1:23.78

bl 122 Ulrik Evenmo Ervik HC1 NOR 1:22.77 1:22.77

145
wt 143 Bjarne den Besten HC1 NED 1:17.86 1:17.86

rd 137 Ryan Draaisma HC1 FRI 1:23.75 1:23.75

146
yw 131 Andrea Iuliani HC1 ITA 1:23.34 1:23.34

bl 144 Timme van de Wetering HC1 NED 1:19.27 1:19.27

147
wt 133 Artem Bobik HC1 UKR 1:20.60 1:20.60

rd 126 Teun Kwant HC1 NED 1:20.14 1:20.14

148
yw 136 Herrmann Friedrich Hermkes HC1 GER 1:22.31 1:22.31

bl 139 Jan Æesge van der Meer HC1 FRI 1:22.47 1:22.47
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

149
wt 150 Wiktoria Dzienisiewicz DC2 POL 44.94

rd 160 Henriette Heß DC2 GER 44.33

150
yw 149 Siri Thompson DC2 SWE 49.56 49.56

bl 158 Mariana Carvalho DC2 POR 48.99

151
wt 156 Laura Maccagnola DC2 ITA 45.48

rd 157 Ulyana Khochyna DC2 UKR 44.61 44.61

152
yw 159 Carla Albrecht DC2 GER 43.87 43.87

bl 148 Martha Trude Brehmer DC2 SWE 43.66 43.66

153
wt 145 Sunniva Haug Johannesen DC2 NOR 43.31 43.31

rd 151 Milla Isokorpi DC2 FIN 46.21 47.34

154
yw 166 Kaya Kolder DC2 FRI 44.02 44.61

bl 147 Ava Skinstad DC2 NOR 43.49 43.49

155
wt 161 Kailey van der Veen DC2 FRI 41.88 41.88

rd 155 Annalisa Dossi DC2 ITA 44.63 45.06

156
yw 146 Latika Suyambudura DC2 NOR 43.01 43.01

bl 163 Sara van de Pol DC2 FRI 42.91 42.91

157
wt 152 Nadia Machała DC2 POL 41.87 41.87

rd 165 Janna Wietske v.d. Ende DC2 FRI 42.47 42.47

158
yw 162 Hannah de Vries DC2 FRI 42.04 42.04

bl 154 Irina Felea DC2 ROU 42.81 42.81

159
wt 167 Esmee van Randeraat DC2 NED 42.91 42.91

rd 164 Kyra Kamstra DC2 FRI 42.14 42.14

160
yw 153 Zofia Marszatek DC2 POL 41.63 41.63

bl 168 Nienke Meesters DC2 NED 41.88 41.88
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Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

161
wt 173 Olle Nyström Eliasson HC2 SWE 42.98 42.98

rd 190 Jim Bergkamp HC2 FRI 43.75 43.75

162
yw 187 Luca Stroetinga HC2 FRI 41.21 41.21

bl 169 Isac Pettersen HC2 NOR 41.31 41.31

163
wt 181 Danylo Nesvit HC2 UKR 44.32 44.32

rd 180 Jelmer Tasma HC2 FRI 42.65 42.65

164
yw 183 Samuel Zschätzsch HC2 GER 40.99 40.99

bl 174 Veikka Kaiku HC2 FIN 42.47 42.47

165
wt 184 Richard Ketzel HC2 GER 41.62 41.62

rd 171 Oliver August Kaada Lie HC2 NOR 41.19 41.19

166
yw 188 Tijn Bijma HC2 FRI 41.04 41.04

bl 172 Emil Winnerstam HC2 SWE 42.29 42.29

167
wt 177 Kirill Pishchala HC2 POL 39.30

rd 178 Piotr Molinaroli HC2 ITA 39.30

168
yw 186 Stefan Everts HC2 FRI 40.01 40.01

bl 191 Wessel Deken HC2 NED 39.86 39.86

169
wt 182 Daniel Nedbai HC2 UKR 40.51 40.51

rd 176 Kacper Polny HC2 POL 38.56 38.56

170
yw 185 Johannes Hoomans HC2 FRI 38.34 38.34

bl 192 Hannes van de Wetering HC2 NED 38.78 38.78

171
wt 179 Alessandro Baroni HC2 ITA 40.16 40.46

rd 189 Lars Dijck HC2 FRI 40.25 40.25

172
yw 170 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum HC2 NOR 39.33 39.33

bl 175 Fabian Budziński HC2 POL 39.62 39.62

14. Draw Boys 14 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2025

7 and 8 March 2025
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/7/2025 12:10:00 PM Print: 3/7/2025 7:16:41 AM

Referee: Björn Fetlaar Starter: Jan KetellapperAssistant: Wycher Bos



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

173
wt 198 Amber Feller DB1 NED 44.54 44.54

rd 212 Rosa-Lynn Compagner DB1 FRI 43.15 43.70

174
yw 199 Maria Procópio Dias DB1 POR 44.69 44.69

bl 219 Lisa Zimmerling DB1 AUT 45.91 45.91

175
wt 208 Maaike Brouwer DB1 FRI 44.36 44.36

rd 197 Sara Bengtsson DB1 SWE 51.19 51.19

176
yw 218 Sofie Gerber Della Pietra DB1 AUT 44.06 44.06

bl 193 Eline Lupke Tveter DB1 NOR 43.77 43.77

177
wt 194 Josephine Stenback DB1 NOR 43.33 43.37

rd 217 Scarlett de Bruijn DB1 NED 42.69 42.78

178
yw 202 Julia Jaroszewicz DB1 POL 42.79 42.79

bl 195 Linnea Melgårdshagen DB1 NOR 43.22 43.22

179
wt 211 Mariska Stegenga DB1 FRI 42.61 42.61

rd 216 Lotte Welboren DB1 NED 43.14 43.14

180
yw 207 Mika Louise Brandt DB1 GER 43.28 43.28

bl 214 Jade Zijlstra DB1 FRI 43.68 43.68

181
wt 205 Diana Szasz DB1 ROU 42.62 42.62

rd 209 Rozina Veldstra DB1 FRI 43.08 43.08

182
yw 213 Anouk Aalders DB1 FRI 42.06 42.06

bl 200 Lena Węglarska DB1 POL 41.84 42.07

183
wt 220 Emma de Bock DB1 USA 40.57 40.57

rd 201 Olimpia Nowak DB1 POL 41.48 41.48

184
yw 204 Aurora Aiello DB1 ITA 41.49 41.49

bl 196 Beyoncé Andersson DB1 SWE 42.44 42.44

185
wt 215 Veerle Friso DB1 NED 41.49 41.49

rd 203 Camilla Zazzarini DB1 ITA 41.86 41.99

186
yw 206 Neele Göpelt DB1 GER 41.87 41.87

bl 210 Eva-Sofie Elferink DB1 FRI 41.15 42.02

15. Draw Girls 15 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2025

7 and 8 March 2025
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/7/2025 12:22:00 PM Print: 3/7/2025 7:16:42 AM

Referee: Björn Fetlaar Starter: Erik SmeenkAssistant: Wycher Bos



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

187
wt 227 Leonardo Fernandes HB1 POR 43.70

rd 224 Anton Moberg HB1 SWE 42.28 42.28

188
yw 223 Audun Semb HB1 NOR 41.03 41.03

bl 226 Bernardo Costa HB1 POR 42.83 42.83

189
wt 248 Jente Kiwiet HB1 FRI 41.70 41.70

rd 232 Andrei Nicolae HB1 ROU 41.24 41.24

190
yw 229 Veikka Mukkala HB1 FIN 41.14 41.14

bl 242 Mats Rabbinge HB1 FRI 42.85 42.85

191
wt 221 Thomas Sundsvoll HB1 NOR 39.94 39.94

rd 228 Hemmo Hannula HB1 FIN 39.34 39.34

192
yw 239 Tijmen Kiwiet HB1 FRI 43.44 43.44

bl 231 Milosz Slusarski HB1 POL 39.06 39.06

193
wt 222 Elias Brubak HB1 NOR 39.24 39.24

rd 238 Anton van der Tol HB1 FRI 40.46 40.46

194
yw 233 Emanuele Lunardi HB1 ITA 39.19 39.19

bl 237 Mart Sypersma HB1 FRI 40.13 40.13

195
wt 241 Zeger Berends HB1 FRI 40.53 40.53

rd 225 Finn Zachrisson HB1 SWE 40.52 40.52

196
yw 240 Sven Burghoorn HB1 FRI 38.16 38.16

bl 234 Edoardo Abis HB1 ITA 37.38 37.38

197
wt 243 Tijn van Harten HB1 NED 38.33 38.33

rd 247 Mateusz Welnicki HB1 POL 37.79 37.79

198
yw 244 Stian van Etten HB1 NED 38.70 38.70

bl 236 Nick Tsyupiy HB1 GER 38.46 38.46

199
wt 246 Jack Boekema HB1 NED 36.91 36.99

rd 230 Kryspin Węcławek HB1 POL 38.35 38.35

200
yw 245 Hlib Khochyn HB1 UKR 37.05 37.05

bl 235 Levente Engst HB1 GER 37.11 37.11

16. Draw Boys 15 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2025

7 and 8 March 2025
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/7/2025 12:34:00 PM Print: 3/7/2025 7:16:42 AM

Referee: Björn Fetlaar Starter: Erik SmeenkAssistant: Wycher Bos



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

201
wt 269 Britt Steg DB2 FRI 44.20 44.68

rd 256 Unna Muhonen DB2 FIN 47.24 48.41

202
yw 270 Freya Goerres DB2 FRI 44.85 44.96

bl 260 Helena Oryshchyn DB2 POR 45.14 45.14

203
wt 263 Sára Hlušková DB2 CZE 43.43 43.43

rd 252 Josephine Grill DB2 SWE 43.68 43.68

204
yw 262 Giorgia Franceschini DB2 ITA 42.30 42.42

bl 257 Natalia Fijalkowska DB2 POL 42.30 42.30

205
wt 255 Mara Vergeer DB2 NED 41.35 41.35

rd 249 Louisia Olstad Grinden DB2 NOR 42.60 42.60

206
yw 258 Lena Hucik DB2 POL 42.62 42.62

bl 253 Alice Lundberg DB2 SWE 43.75 43.75

207
wt 259 Pola Matera DB2 POL 42.39 42.50

rd 261 Cecilia Zanella DB2 ITA 44.86 44.86

208
yw 265 Paula Albrecht DB2 GER 40.34 40.35

bl 264 Sarah Rosner DB2 AUT 41.81 41.81

209
wt 266 Mia Meinig DB2 GER 41.70 41.70

rd 267 Naomi Kammeraat DB2 FRI 39.66 39.66

210
yw 254 Saskia Kütt DB2 EST 42.19 42.19

bl 250 Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal DB2 NOR 40.74 40.74

211
wt 251 Pauline Lysø Olsen DB2 NOR 41.73 42.23

rd 271 Mette ten Cate DB2 NED 39.89 39.89

212
yw 272 Quinty Hersi DB2 NED 40.98 41.24

bl 268 Willeke Bouwhuis DB2 FRI 41.14 41.14

17. Draw Girls 16 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2025

7 and 8 March 2025
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/7/2025 12:46:00 PM Print: 3/7/2025 7:16:42 AM

Referee: Björn Fetlaar Starter: Michel BoelsmaAssistant: Wycher Bos



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

213
wt 287 Sten Talumaa HB2 EST 39.20

rd 289 Nils Volkmer HB2 GER 38.60

214
yw 280 Eemeli Lassila HB2 FIN 43.34 43.34

bl 277 Malte Olsson HB2 SWE 47.30 47.30

215
wt 299 Marek Kurs HB2 CZE 42.55 42.55

rd 276 Isak Winnerstam HB2 SWE 44.44 45.44

216
yw 295 Pieter Zijlstra HB2 FRI 38.94 38.94

bl 278 Daniel Krojer HB2 AUT 41.95 41.95

217
wt 274 David Martin Davidsen HB2 NOR 38.83 38.83

rd 281 Eeka Rintala HB2 FIN 37.92 39.88

218
yw 298 Manuel Morgado Piteira HB2 POR 40.30 40.30

bl 275 Håkon Anders Biermann HB2 NOR 39.90 39.90

219
wt 300 Gustavs Vacietis HB2 NED 38.61 38.61

rd 292 Jan-Hendrik Hoekstra HB2 FRI 39.27 39.27

220
yw 284 John Bernardi HB2 ITA 37.90

bl 283 Mateusz Gawronski HB2 POL 37.59

221
wt 279 Paul Wörle HB2 AUT 39.50 39.50

rd 293 Sem Spruit HB2 FRI 37.55 38.32

222
yw 282 Maciej Stańdo HB2 POL 37.77 37.77

bl 290 Berend Lange HB2 FRI 37.36 37.36

223
wt 291 Thijs Wiersma HB2 FRI 38.08 38.08

rd 296 Rutger Jansma HB2 NED 37.64 37.64

224
yw 294 Niek Bijma HB2 FRI 37.86 37.86

bl 285 Thomas Proverbio HB2 ITA 38.22 38.22

225
wt 297 Philip Diniz HB2 NED 37.71 37.71

rd 273 Bendik Becker Pedersen HB2 NOR 37.05 37.05

226
yw 286 Martim José Coelho Vieira HB2 POR 38.06 38.06

bl 288 Maximilian Rau HB2 GER 37.08 37.08

18. Draw Boys 16 years 500 meter

Vikingrace 2025

7 and 8 March 2025
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/7/2025 12:58:00 PM Print: 3/7/2025 7:16:42 AM

Referee: Björn Fetlaar Starter: Michel BoelsmaAssistant: Wycher Bos



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

227
wt 158 Mariana Carvalho DC2 POR 1:37.60

rd 156 Laura Maccagnola DC2 ITA 1:34.06

228
yw 150 Wiktoria Dzienisiewicz DC2 POL 1:27.50

bl 160 Henriette Heß DC2 GER 1:26.53

229
wt 157 Ulyana Khochyna DC2 UKR 1:30.94 1:30.94

rd 159 Carla Albrecht DC2 GER 1:26.89 1:26.89

230
yw 155 Annalisa Dossi DC2 ITA 1:31.50 1:33.15

bl 149 Siri Thompson DC2 SWE 1:43.29 1:43.29

231
wt 151 Milla Isokorpi DC2 FIN 1:34.82 1:36.77

rd 167 Esmee van Randeraat DC2 NED 1:29.34 1:31.41

232
yw 148 Martha Trude Brehmer DC2 SWE 1:27.66 1:28.11

bl 154 Irina Felea DC2 ROU 1:26.71 1:26.71

233
wt 166 Kaya Kolder DC2 FRI 1:26.80 1:28.45

rd 146 Latika Suyambudura DC2 NOR 1:28.18 1:28.18

234
yw 164 Kyra Kamstra DC2 FRI 1:25.00 1:25.00

bl 147 Ava Skinstad DC2 NOR 1:26.64 1:26.64

235
wt 145 Sunniva Haug Johannesen DC2 NOR 1:26.71 1:26.71

rd 161 Kailey van der Veen DC2 FRI 1:23.84 1:23.84

236
yw 163 Sara van de Pol DC2 FRI 1:23.84 1:23.84

bl 153 Zofia Marszatek DC2 POL 1:25.24 1:25.37

237
wt 152 Nadia Machała DC2 POL 1:25.63 1:25.63

rd 165 Janna Wietske v.d. Ende DC2 FRI 1:26.68 1:26.68

238
yw 162 Hannah de Vries DC2 FRI 1:24.00 1:24.00

bl 168 Nienke Meesters DC2 NED 1:23.34 1:23.34

19. Draw Girls 14 years 1000 meter

Vikingrace 2025

7 and 8 March 2025
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/7/2025 1:28:00 PM Print: 3/7/2025 7:16:42 AM

Referee: Wycher Bos Starter: Jan KetellapperAssistant: Jan Depping



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

239
wt 181 Danylo Nesvit HC2 UKR 1:30.20 1:30.68

rd 180 Jelmer Tasma HC2 FRI 1:25.19 1:25.19

240
yw 172 Emil Winnerstam HC2 SWE 1:24.44 1:24.44

bl 190 Jim Bergkamp HC2 FRI 1:28.71 1:28.71

241
wt 174 Veikka Kaiku HC2 FIN 1:28.70 1:28.70

rd 173 Olle Nyström Eliasson HC2 SWE 1:27.10 1:27.10

242
yw 169 Isac Pettersen HC2 NOR 1:23.45 1:23.45

bl 182 Daniel Nedbai HC2 UKR 1:20.00 1:20.00

243
wt 189 Lars Dijck HC2 FRI 1:21.59 1:21.59

rd 171 Oliver August Kaada Lie HC2 NOR 1:21.81 1:21.81

244
yw 183 Samuel Zschätzsch HC2 GER 1:23.25 1:23.25

bl 188 Tijn Bijma HC2 FRI 1:21.82 1:21.82

245
wt 187 Luca Stroetinga HC2 FRI 1:22.03 1:22.03

rd 184 Richard Ketzel HC2 GER 1:24.07 1:24.21

246
yw 177 Kirill Pishchala HC2 POL 1:16.22

bl 179 Alessandro Baroni HC2 ITA 1:18.60 1:18.60

247
wt 178 Piotr Molinaroli HC2 ITA 1:17.50

rd 176 Kacper Polny HC2 POL 1:17.22 1:17.88

248
yw 191 Wessel Deken HC2 NED 1:18.35 1:18.35

bl 175 Fabian Budziński HC2 POL 1:21.30 1:21.30

249
wt 186 Stefan Everts HC2 FRI 1:18.79 1:18.79

rd 170 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum HC2 NOR 1:18.03 1:18.03

250
yw 192 Hannes van de Wetering HC2 NED 1:18.79 1:18.79

bl 185 Johannes Hoomans HC2 FRI 1:16.54 1:16.54

20. Draw Boys 14 years 1000 meter

Vikingrace 2025

7 and 8 March 2025
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/7/2025 1:46:00 PM Print: 3/7/2025 7:16:43 AM

Referee: Wycher Bos Starter: Jan KetellapperAssistant: Jan Depping



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

251
wt 198 Amber Feller DB1 NED 1:31.13 1:31.13

rd 197 Sara Bengtsson DB1 SWE 1:46.44 1:49.34

252
yw 209 Rozina Veldstra DB1 FRI 1:25.58 1:27.64

bl 199 Maria Procópio Dias DB1 POR 1:31.03 1:31.03

253
wt 218 Sofie Gerber Della Pietra DB1 AUT 1:30.09 1:30.09

rd 208 Maaike Brouwer DB1 FRI 1:27.90 1:27.90

254
yw 219 Lisa Zimmerling DB1 AUT 1:33.57 1:33.57

bl 194 Josephine Stenback DB1 NOR 1:27.19 1:27.19

255
wt 195 Linnea Melgårdshagen DB1 NOR 1:27.07 1:27.07

rd 202 Julia Jaroszewicz DB1 POL 1:25.48 1:25.48

256
yw 212 Rosa-Lynn Compagner DB1 FRI 1:26.24 1:26.92

bl 207 Mika Louise Brandt DB1 GER 1:25.10 1:25.57

257
wt 214 Jade Zijlstra DB1 FRI 1:25.63 1:25.63

rd 205 Diana Szasz DB1 ROU 1:25.41 1:25.41

258
yw 193 Eline Lupke Tveter DB1 NOR 1:26.79 1:26.79

bl 211 Mariska Stegenga DB1 FRI 1:25.41 1:26.54

259
wt 196 Beyoncé Andersson DB1 SWE 1:26.56 1:26.56

rd 204 Aurora Aiello DB1 ITA 1:26.22 1:26.22

260
yw 220 Emma de Bock DB1 USA 1:20.23 1:20.23

bl 210 Eva-Sofie Elferink DB1 FRI 1:21.08 1:22.93

261
wt 201 Olimpia Nowak DB1 POL 1:24.58 1:24.58

rd 216 Lotte Welboren DB1 NED 1:25.27 1:25.27

262
yw 200 Lena Węglarska DB1 POL 1:24.76 1:24.94

bl 217 Scarlett de Bruijn DB1 NED 1:25.01 1:25.01

263
wt 215 Veerle Friso DB1 NED 1:22.30 1:22.30

rd 203 Camilla Zazzarini DB1 ITA 1:24.82 1:25.33

264
yw 213 Anouk Aalders DB1 FRI 1:23.91 1:23.91

bl 206 Neele Göpelt DB1 GER 1:21.24 1:21.24

21. Draw Girls 15 years 1000 meter

Vikingrace 2025

7 and 8 March 2025
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/7/2025 2:04:00 PM Print: 3/7/2025 7:16:43 AM

Referee: Wycher Bos Starter: Erik SmeenkAssistant: Jan Depping



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

265
wt 256 Unna Muhonen DB2 FIN 2:29.46 2:29.46

rd 260 Helena Oryshchyn DB2 POR 2:29.49 2:29.49

266
yw 254 Saskia Kütt DB2 EST 2:18.95 2:24.81

bl 255 Mara Vergeer DB2 NED 2:06.53 2:06.53

267
wt 252 Josephine Grill DB2 SWE 2:17.59 2:17.59

rd 259 Pola Matera DB2 POL 2:09.76 2:14.53

268
yw 257 Natalia Fijalkowska DB2 POL 2:15.31 2:15.31

bl 269 Britt Steg DB2 FRI 2:15.33 2:18.79

269
wt 270 Freya Goerres DB2 FRI 2:17.43 2:21.53

rd 263 Sára Hlušková DB2 CZE 2:13.01 2:13.01

270
yw 258 Lena Hucik DB2 POL 2:12.52 2:12.52

bl 253 Alice Lundberg DB2 SWE 2:19.32 2:19.32

271
wt 261 Cecilia Zanella DB2 ITA 2:17.42 2:17.42

rd 264 Sarah Rosner DB2 AUT 2:14.17 2:14.17

272
yw 250 Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal DB2 NOR 2:09.77 2:10.07

bl 271 Mette ten Cate DB2 NED 2:02.22 2:02.22

273
wt 249 Louisia Olstad Grinden DB2 NOR 2:09.86 2:09.86

rd 268 Willeke Bouwhuis DB2 FRI 2:07.48 2:07.48

274
yw 262 Giorgia Franceschini DB2 ITA 2:10.91 2:10.91

bl 251 Pauline Lysø Olsen DB2 NOR 2:11.57 2:12.30

275
wt 265 Paula Albrecht DB2 GER 2:05.44 2:05.44

rd 272 Quinty Hersi DB2 NED 2:06.86 2:08.50

276
yw 266 Mia Meinig DB2 GER 2:06.30 2:06.30

bl 267 Naomi Kammeraat DB2 FRI 2:02.87 2:02.87

22. Draw Girls 16 years 1500 meter

Vikingrace 2025

7 and 8 March 2025
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/7/2025 2:40:00 PM Print: 3/7/2025 7:16:43 AM

Referee: Jan Depping Starter: Michel BoelsmaAssistant: Björn Fetlaar



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

277
wt 240 Sven Burghoorn HB1 FRI 4:42.98 4:42.98

rd 227 Leonardo Fernandes HB1 POR

278
yw 229 Veikka Mukkala HB1 FIN 4:40.58 4:40.58

bl 242 Mats Rabbinge HB1 FRI 4:47.45 4:47.45

279
wt 224 Anton Moberg HB1 SWE 4:41.03 4:41.03

rd 228 Hemmo Hannula HB1 FIN 4:55.08 4:55.08

280
yw 234 Edoardo Abis HB1 ITA 4:49.88 4:49.88

bl 247 Mateusz Welnicki HB1 POL 4:40.72 4:40.72

281
wt 225 Finn Zachrisson HB1 SWE 4:30.65 4:30.65

rd 238 Anton van der Tol HB1 FRI 4:16.93 4:16.93

282
yw 232 Andrei Nicolae HB1 ROU 4:17.66 4:17.66

bl 223 Audun Semb HB1 NOR 4:25.45 4:25.45

283
wt 222 Elias Brubak HB1 NOR 4:31.04 4:31.04

rd 226 Bernardo Costa HB1 POR 4:37.24 4:37.24

284
yw 237 Mart Sypersma HB1 FRI 4:23.44 4:23.44

bl 221 Thomas Sundsvoll HB1 NOR 4:37.84 4:37.84

285
wt 233 Emanuele Lunardi HB1 ITA 4:28.56 4:28.56

rd 248 Jente Kiwiet HB1 FRI 4:30.66 4:30.66

286
yw 235 Levente Engst HB1 GER 4:15.58 4:15.58

bl 230 Kryspin Węcławek HB1 POL 4:11.55 4:11.55

287
wt 231 Milosz Slusarski HB1 POL 4:11.30 4:11.30

rd 243 Tijn van Harten HB1 NED 4:09.15 4:09.15

288
yw 241 Zeger Berends HB1 FRI 4:08.75 4:08.75

bl 245 Hlib Khochyn HB1 UKR 3:56.56 3:56.56

289
wt 246 Jack Boekema HB1 NED 3:59.80 3:59.80

rd 239 Tijmen Kiwiet HB1 FRI 4:49.87 4:49.87

290
yw 244 Stian van Etten HB1 NED 4:03.15 4:03.15

bl 236 Nick Tsyupiy HB1 GER 4:10.33 4:10.33

23. Draw Boys 15 years 3000 meter

Vikingrace 2025

7 and 8 March 2025
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/7/2025 3:07:00 PM Print: 3/7/2025 7:16:43 AM

Referee: Jan Depping Starter: Erik SmeenkAssistant: Björn Fetlaar



Name Cat Country Personal Best Season Time Time

291
wt 277 Malte Olsson HB2 SWE 5:06.69 5:06.69

rd 283 Mateusz Gawronski HB2 POL 4:30.92

292
yw 300 Gustavs Vacietis HB2 NED 4:25.02 4:48.23

bl 287 Sten Talumaa HB2 EST 4:45.88

293
wt 280 Eemeli Lassila HB2 FIN 4:49.48 4:59.85

rd 276 Isak Winnerstam HB2 SWE 4:50.86 5:07.34

294
yw 275 Håkon Anders Biermann HB2 NOR 4:39.38 4:39.38

bl 281 Eeka Rintala HB2 FIN 4:34.90 4:41.88

295
wt 298 Manuel Morgado Piteira HB2 POR 4:20.63 4:20.63

rd 274 David Martin Davidsen HB2 NOR 4:24.70 4:24.70

296
yw 273 Bendik Becker Pedersen HB2 NOR 4:19.32 4:28.93

bl 282 Maciej Stańdo HB2 POL 4:22.83 4:22.83

297
wt 299 Marek Kurs HB2 CZE 4:23.20 4:23.20

rd 278 Daniel Krojer HB2 AUT 4:39.67 4:39.67

298
yw 289 Nils Volkmer HB2 GER 4:11.17

bl 284 John Bernardi HB2 ITA 4:05.71

299
wt 290 Berend Lange HB2 FRI 3:59.26 3:59.26

rd 286 Martim José Coelho Vieira HB2 POR 4:22.46 4:22.46

300
yw 279 Paul Wörle HB2 AUT 4:26.85 4:35.79

bl 294 Niek Bijma HB2 FRI 4:12.79 4:12.79

301
wt 291 Thijs Wiersma HB2 FRI 3:52.14 3:52.14

rd 296 Rutger Jansma HB2 NED 4:02.66 4:02.66

302
yw 297 Philip Diniz HB2 NED 4:00.55 4:00.55

bl 292 Jan-Hendrik Hoekstra HB2 FRI 3:58.11 3:58.11

303
wt 288 Maximilian Rau HB2 GER 4:10.81 4:10.81

rd 293 Sem Spruit HB2 FRI 3:51.04 3:54.46

304
yw 295 Pieter Zijlstra HB2 FRI 4:00.92 4:00.92

bl 285 Thomas Proverbio HB2 ITA 4:10.25 4:14.35

24. Draw Boys 16 years 3000 meter

Vikingrace 2025

7 and 8 March 2025
Thialf - Heerenveen

Date: 3/7/2025 4:01:00 PM Print: 3/7/2025 7:16:43 AM

Referee: Björn Fetlaar Starter: Michel BoelsmaAssistant: Wycher Bos


